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OP MB FM 24W 4000K IP40 BÚTORVILÁGÍTÓ LÁMPATEST

OP MB LW 21W BÚTORVILÁGÍTÓ LÁMPATEST IP40

CIKKSZÁM FOGLALAT TELJESÍT-
MÉNY

SZÍNHŐMÉR-
SÉKLET MÉRET

HL0002296 G5 24 W 4000 K 549x38x120 
mm

CIKKSZÁM FOGLALAT TELJESÍT-
MÉNY

SZÍNHŐMÉR-
SÉKLET MÉRET

HL0010658 G5 21 W 4000 K 886x54x60 
mm

230 V
50 Hz

T5

G5
EVGIP 40

GARANCIA

1 év

230 V
50 Hz

T5

G5
EVGIP 40

GARANCIA

1 év

T5 BÚTORVILÁGÍTÓK

https://hunilux.hu/hu/lampatest/op-mb-fm-24w-4000k-ip40-butorvilagito-lampatest
https://hunilux.hu/hu/lampatest/op-mb-lw-21w-butorvilagito-lampatest-ip40

